	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 229D-1-22663-10
	229D-1-22663-10 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            229D-1-22663-10
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 88.56000 (This price is for reference only)
		 229D-1-22663-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    229D-1-22663-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EP17-12-B1 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 17AH
5330TR Keystone Electronics  CONTACT BATT LEAF SPRING
203-P Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY 1CELL 9V ALUM
1250F7 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 10.5V DSIZE ZINC
NBX-32936 Bud Industries  PANEL METAL 18.22X14.25X.06" NBX
1438K Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 9.5X8.5X4.75" GREY
135101-R1-03.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY PLUG-PLUG 3"
A7MXG-3710G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMP37G/ AE37G / X
A9CCA-0803E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK08A/AE08/AFK08A
19-006-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 19POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
A9BAA-1508F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF15A/AF15/AFE15T
0210391061 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .127M 35POS
H2AAT-10108-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048V/H1502TR 8"
AT-C-26-4/4/S-12-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CBL 12FT OPEN END COILED
N001-005-BK Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLACK 5'
EVC-I-75A-600-P-23 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN INLET 75A 240V 23FT CABLE
M3BYK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10F/MPD10K
A3BKB-3006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR30B/AE30M/APK30B
08-024-207 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 8POS
M8MMT-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10T/MC10M/MDM10T
H3DDS-5036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR50S/AE50G/HKR50S
C3319/10 100 3M  CABLE 10 COND HIGH-FLEX 100'
65603CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 3COND 16AWG BRAID 100'
461019 GR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG GREEN 500'
390845 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLACK 1000'
0031.3503 Schurter Inc  FUSE HOLDER FEF F'GRIP 5X20MM
IDLK1-224-53 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
178.6105.0001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 58V PANEL MNT
0251005.MAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 5A 125V AXIAL
3413.0328.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 10A 32V 1206 SLOW SMD
0034.5714.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
37303150000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 315MA 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0217.100TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 100MA
F0805B2R50FWTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 2.50A 63V FAST THIN 0805
MXLP5KE22AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO41
MXPLAD6.5KP51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
JANTXV1N6118US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.1VWM BSQMELF
MART100KP85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 166VC CASE5A
SMAJ60A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMA
V5.5MLA1206WH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 7.1V 150A 1206
	229D-1-22663-10  keywords
	    	229D-1-22663-10
	229D-1-22663-10  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	229D-1-22663-10  pdf
	229D-1-22663-10  datasheet
	229D-1-22663-10  price
	229D-1-22663-10  distributor
	electronic components 229D-1-22663-10
	229D-1-22663-10  Circuit Protection
	229D-1-22663-10  Circuit Breakers
	229D-1-22663-10  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	229D-1-22663-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .